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BTA Unlimited travel days: BUSINESS TRAVEL INSURANCE
TABLE OF BENEFIT

Table of benefits

Sum insured in HUF

Economy Business Business Extra First Class
Medical and Emergency travel expenses
Including: 30 000 000 50 000 000 50 000 000 300 000 000
Travel and Accommodation expenses for
Family Member and Business Colleague
Emergency Dental treatment 155 000 200 000 200 000 250 000
Rescue expenses
Including: 20 000 000 Without limit Without limit|  Without limit
Repatriation of body and Personal effects
Funeral expenses outside Hungary 2 000 000 2 000 000 2 000 000 2 000 000
Legal expenses 2000 000 6 000 000 6 000 000 10 000 000
Personal liability
for bodily injury and property damage ) 20 000 000 20 000 000 50 000 000
Personal property
Including: 200 000 300 000 300 000 500 000
Baggage delay - in case of over 4 hours
d - 200 000 200 000 200 000
elay
Travel, Accommodation and Replacement
costs in case of loss of personal documents, 200 000 200 000 200 000 200 000
tickets, travel documents
Money
Including:
travellers’ cheques, travel tickets, fraudulent i 200 000 200000 200000
use of credit, debit or charge cards
Cash - 100 000 100 000 100 000
Cancellation, curtailment and delay
Travel and accommodation expenses up to: ) 200000 200000 500000
Including:
15 000/hour 15 000/hour 15 000/hour
Travel delay up to: -
max. 100 000 max. 100 000 max. 100 000
Missing a flight - 50 000 50 000 100 000
Hi-Jack, Kidnap, Hostage 60 000/day 60 000/day 60 000/day 60 000/day
max. 420 000 max. 420 000 max. 420 000 max. 420 000
Assistance Services - Emergency Helpline
24/7
Qualified Medical staff is available to provide
Medical advice and referral, Arrangement of | | | |
Direct Billing, Arrangement of Air Tartalmazza Tartalmazza Tartalmazza Tartalmazza
Ambulance, Delivery of Emergency Medical
supplies, Advice on lost luggage, passport,
documents or tickets, Emergency message
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transmission, Arrangement of hotel
accommodation, Arrangement of
compassionate visit, Arrangement of return
of minor children
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Calls to emergency Helpline: Included Included Included Included
Accidental death / Permanent disability 20 000 20000 20 000 20 000
Scheduled Flight Accumulation Limit: 5000 000 6 000 000 6 000 000 8 000 000
Car key insurance 20 000 000 30 000 000 30 000 000 40 000 000
House key insurance 50 000 / 200 000
Parking costs 50 000 / 200 000
Medical and Emergency travel expenses 9000/ day

max. 45 000

Unlimited travel days minimum premium
in case of white collar work, annual use
between *100- 500 travel days

Unlimited travel days minimum premium
in case of white collar work, annual use
between *500- 1 000 travel days

Unlimited travel days minimum premium
in case of white collar, annual use
between *1 001- 3 000 travel days

Unlimited travel days minimum premium
in case of white collar work, annual use
between *3 001- 5 000 travel days

Unlimited travel days minimum premium
in case of white and blue collar work,
annual use between *100- 500 travel days

Unlimited travel days minimum premium
in case of white and blue collar work,
annual use between *500- 1 000 travel
days

Unlimited travel days minimum premium
in case of white and blue collar work,
annual use between *1 001- 3 000 travel
days

Unlimited travel days minimum premium
in case of white and blue collar work,
annual use between *3 001- 5 000 travel
days

120 600 HUF

271 350 HUF

643 200 HUF

1125 600 HUF

144 720 HUF

325 620 HUF

771 840 HUF

1350 720 HUF

147 600 HUF

332 100 HUF

787 200 HUF

1377 600 HUF

177 120 HUF

398 520 HUF

944 640 HUF

158 400 HUF

356 400 HUF

844 800 HUF

1478 400 HUF

190 080 HUF

427 680 HUF

1013 760 HUF
1653 120 HUF 1774 080 HUF

176 400 HUF

396 900 HUF

940 800 HUF

1646 400 HUF

211 680 HUF

476 280 HUF

1128 960 HUF

1975 680 HUF

* In the event of a deviation of more than 15% compared to the number of annual passenger days estimated
at the start of the contract, the insurer will issue a difference invoice.
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Additional Car Assistance Insurance

Benefits Sum insured (HUF)

Information Included
Roadside assistance, on the spot repair, transport to the service 100 000
Clearance and disposal 5 000/day (max. 5 days)
Transport the stalled vehicle to home 350 000
Phone and taxi costs 20 000
Accomodation 20 000/person/night (max. 2 nights)
Journey continuation 200 000
Repalcement car 20 000/day (max. 3 days)
Insurance premium / day (under 10 years old car) 450 HUF
| Insurance premium / day (older than 10yearsoldcar) 900 HUF |

*Car Assistance Insurance Operative Time: Hungary and the European countries which are covered by the green card
(except asian part of Turkey, Russia and Belarus).

Key product features:

e  Minimum 100 days to be purchased

e  Each trip up to 180 days

e No reporting obligation prior to the travel

e  For additional premium coverage may be extended to physical work purposes

e Maximum age 80

Valid from: 19th January 2023

Contact
Szilvia Benkd Nikoletta Balla
Group Leader Underwriter Underwriter
+36-1-801-0886 +36-1-801-0867
szilvia.benko@colonnade.hu nikoletta.balla@colonnade.hu

Terms and conditions of Group Business Travel Accident Insurance:
Colonnade Insurance S. A. Branch Office in Hungary

Colonnade Group Business Travel Accident Insurance | Terms and Conditions 001-2023
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