

BTA Unlimited travel days: BUSINESS TRAVEL INSURANCE TABLE OF BENEFIT

	Sum insured in HUF			
Table of benefits	Economy	Business	Business Extra	First Class
Medical and Emergency travel expenses				
Including: Travel and Accommodation expenses for	30 000 000	50 000 000	50 000 000	300 000 000
Family Member and Business Colleague Emergency Dental treatment	155 000	200 000	200 000	250 000
Rescue expenses				
Including:	20 000 000	Without limit	Without limit	Without limit
Repatriation of body and Personal effects				
Funeral expenses outside Hungary	2 000 000	2 000 000	2 000 000	2 000 000
Legal expenses	2 000 000	6 000 000	6 000 000	10 000 000
Personal liability for bodily injury and property damage	-	20 000 000	20 000 000	50 000 000
Personal property Including:	200 000	300 000	300 000	500 000
Baggage delay – in case of over 4 hours delay	-	200 000	200 000	200 000
Travel, Accommodation and Replacement costs in case of loss of personal documents, tickets, travel documents	200 000	200 000	200 000	200 000
Money Including: travellers' cheques, travel tickets, fraudulent use of credit, debit or charge cards	-	200 000	200 000	200 000
Cash	-	100 000	100 000	100 000
Cancellation, curtailment and delay Travel and accommodation expenses up to:	-	200 000	200 000	500 000
Including:				
Travel delay up to:		15 000/hour	15 000/hour	15 000/hour
		max. 100 000	max. 100 000	max. 100 000
Missing a flight	-	50 000	50 000	100 000
Hi-Jack, Kidnap, Hostage	60 000/day max. 420 000			
Assistance Services – Emergency Helpline 24/7 Qualified Medical staff is available to provide Medical advice and referral, Arrangement of Direct Billing, Arrangement of Air Ambulance, Delivery of Emergency Medical supplies, Advice on lost luggage, passport, documents or tickets, Emergency message	Tartalmazza	Tartalmazza	Tartalmazza	Tartalmazza



transmission, Arrangement of hotel accommodation, Arrangement of compassionate visit, Arrangement of return of minor children				
Calls to emergency Helpline:	Included	Included	Included	Included
Accidental death / Permanent disability	20 000	20 000	20 000	20 000
Scheduled Flight Accumulation Limit:	5 000 000	6 000 000	6 000 000	8 000 000
Car key insurance	20 000 000	30 000 000	30 000 000	40 000 000
House key insurance			50 000 / 200 000	
Parking costs			50 000 / 200 000	
Medical and Emergency travel expenses			9 000 / day	
			max. 45 000	
Unlimited travel days minimum premium in case of white collar work, annual use between *100- 500 travel days	120 600 HUF	147 600 HUF	158 400 HUF	176 400 HUF
Unlimited travel days minimum premium in case of white collar work, annual use between *500- 1 000 travel days	271 350 HUF	332 100 HUF	356 400 HUF	396 900 HUF
Unlimited travel days minimum premium in case of white collar, annual use between *1 001- 3 000 travel days	643 200 HUF	787 200 HUF	844 800 HUF	940 800 HUF
Unlimited travel days minimum premium in case of white collar work, annual use between *3 001- 5 000 travel days	1 125 600 HUF	1 377 600 HUF	1 478 400 HUF	1 646 400 HUF
Unlimited travel days minimum premium in case of white and blue collar work, annual use between *100- 500 travel days	144 720 HUF	177 120 HUF	190 080 HUF	211 680 HUF
Unlimited travel days minimum premium in case of white and blue collar work, annual use between *500- 1 000 travel days	325 620 HUF	398 520 HUF	427 680 HUF	476 280 HUF
Unlimited travel days minimum premium in case of white and blue collar work, annual use between *1 001- 3 000 travel days	771 840 HUF	944 640 HUF	1 013 760 HUF	1 128 960 HUF
Unlimited travel days minimum premium in case of white and blue collar work, annual use between *3 001- 5 000 travel days	1 350 720 HUF	1 653 120 HUF	1 774 080 HUF	1 975 680 HUF

^{*} In the event of a deviation of more than 15% compared to the number of annual passenger days estimated at the start of the contract, the insurer will issue a difference invoice.



Additional Car Assistance Insurance

Benefits	Sum insured (HUF)	
Information	Included	
Roadside assistance, on the spot repair, transport to the service	100 000	
Clearance and disposal	5 000/day (max. 5 days)	
Transport the stalled vehicle to home	350 000	
Phone and taxi costs	20 000	
Accomodation	20 000/person/night (max. 2 nights)	
Journey continuation	200 000	
Repalcement car	20 000/day (max. 3 days)	
Insurance premium / day (under 10 years old car)	450 HUF	
Insurance premium / day (older than 10 years old car)	900 HUF	

^{*}Car Assistance Insurance Operative Time: Hungary and the European countries which are covered by the green card (except asian part of Turkey, Russia and Belarus).

Key product features:

- Minimum 100 days to be purchased
- Each trip up to 180 days
- No reporting obligation prior to the travel
- For additional premium coverage may be extended to physical work purposes
- Maximum age 80

Valid from: 19th January 2023

Contact

Szilvia Benkő Nikoletta Balla Group Leader Underwriter Underwriter +36-1-801-0886 +36-1-801-0867

szilvia.benko@colonnade.hu nikoletta.balla@colonnade.hu

Terms and conditions of Group Business Travel Accident Insurance:

Colonnade Insurance S. A. Branch Office in Hungary

Colonnade Group Business Travel Accident Insurance | Terms and Conditions 001-2023